Roll No

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 .

The result of the following candidates of Bachelor of Business Administration Hons. (Morning)

BBA Hons. (Morning)

(Semester System) Session 2008 — 2012

(Semester System) Session 2008 — 2012 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 4300.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note:

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will
be issued under the Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal
activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

Regd. No
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Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA Grade Specialization

Name of the candidate

Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

BB08001

BB08002

BB08003

BB08004

BB08005

BB08006

BB08007

BB08008

BB08009

BB08010

BB08011

BB08012

BB08013

BB08014

BB08015

BB08016

BB08017

BB08018

Prepared by

2008-ug-98
2008-ug-99

2008-ug-100
2008-ug-101
2008-ug-102
2008-ug-103
2008-ug-104
2008-ug-105
2008-ug-106
2008-ug-107
2008-ug-108
2008-ug-109
2008-ug-110
2008-ug-111
2008-ug-112
2008-ug-113
2008-ug-114

2008-ug-115

Samia Naveed Butt
D/o Naveed Ul Rehman Butt

Muhammad Omer Ashfaq

S/o Muhammad Ashfag Rubbani

Hadia Javaid
D/o Muhammad Javaid Igbal

Iram Qayyum
D/o Qayyum Igbal Qureshi

Nimra Ali
D/o Ali Akbar

Hira Majid
D/o Majid Bashir

Iram Mahmood
D/o Mahmood Ahmad

Mehwish Arshad

D/o Muhammad Arshad
Majid Sabir

S/o Sabir Hussain

Mariam Naz
D/o Ashiq Hussain

Igra Asif
D/o Muhammad Asif Rehman

Arslan Ahmad
S/o Aman Ullah Khan

Asim Jawaid
S/o Zulfigar Ahmad Khan

Sameen Mehmood
D/o Mehmood Ali Arshad

Bilal Abbas
S/o Muhammad Waris

Hafiz Ashfag Ahmad
S/o Muhammad Mansha

Danial Mahmood
S/o Mahmood Hassan

Muhammad Usman
S/o Atta Ullah

Pass 3793 89 3.96

Left the Course After 4™ Semester

Exit After 2 Years

Pass 3646 85 3.83
Pass 3847 90 3.99
Pass 3656 85 3.85
Pass 3373 79 3.46
Pass 3507 82 3.68

Dropped in 1 Subject of 7" Semester
Pass 3319 78 3.39
Pass 3397 79 3.50

Left the Course in 3" Semester

Pass 3130 73 3.10
Pass 3365 79 3.47
Pass 3205 75 3.20

Dropped in 1 Subject of 7" Semester

Pass 3382 79 3.48

A-

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Dropped in 3 Subjects of 3", 4™ 7" Semester

Checked by Asstt

Finance

Finance
Marketing
Finance
Finance

Finance

Marketing

HRM

Finance

HRM

Finance

HRM




Roll No

Reqgd. No

Name of the candidate

2
Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA Grade Specialization

Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

BB08019

BB08020

BB08021

BB08022

BB08023

BB08024

BB08025

BB08026

BB08027

BB08028

BB08029

BB08030

BB08031

BB08032

BB08033

BB08034

BB08035

BB08036

BB08037

BB08038

BB08039

BB08040

BB08041

BB08042

BB08043

BB08044

BB08045

Prepared by

2008-ug-116
2008-ug-117
2008-ug-118
2008-ug-119
2008-ug-120
2008-ug-121
2008-ug-122
2008-ug-123
2008-ug-124
2008-ug-125
2008-ug-126
2008-ug-127
2008-ug-128
2008-ug-129
2008-ug-130
2008-ug-131
2008-ug-132
2008-ug-133
2008-ug-134
2008-ug-135
2008-ug-136
2008-ug-137
2008-ug-138
2008-ug-139
2008-ug-140
2008-ug-141

2008-ug-142

Ayesha Akram
D/o Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Awais |jaz
S/o ljaz Ahmad

Zunaira Asghar Bin Rahim
D/o Muhammd Asghar

Agsa Sabir
D/o Ghulam Sabir

Anam Shad
D/o Rahmat Ali Shad

Hira Chaudhary
D/o Ch Muhammad Anees

Huma Arshad
D/o Muhammad Arshad

Khuram Shahzad
S/o Khadim Hussain

Fozia Bano
D/o Muhammad Yamin

Madiha Nisar
D/o Nisar Ahmed

Bilal Ahmed
S/o Muhammad Javed

Shifa Amjad
D/o Amjad Igbal Malik

Syed Zain Ul Abideen
S/o Abid Raza

Saira Meh Jbeen

D/o Rana Muhammad Iftikhar

Sajjad Qaisar
S/o Muhammad Ishaq

Ahmad Gull Nawaz
S/o Gull Nawaz

Muhammad Tayyab
S/o Muhammad Afzal

Ayesha Talat
D/o Talat Mahmood

Saba Ajmal
D/o Ajmal Hussain

Usama Arif
S/o Muhammad Avrif

Hafiz Muhammad Mughis
S/o Muhammad Ashraf

Omer Rauf
S/o Abdul Rauf

Muhammad Usman
S/o Abdul Majeed

Khizar Sajjad Dhillo
S/o Sajjad Ahmad

Shafag Ajmal
D/o Ajmal Hussain

Hader Sheryar
S/o Mustjab Ahmad

Farhan Tarig

S/o Khawaja Tarig Mehmood

Pass 3264 76
Pass 3025 71
Pass 3066 72
Pass 3438 80
Pass 3491 82
Pass 3576 84
Pass 3508 82
Pass 3135 73
Pass 3315 77
Pass 3345 78
Pass 3337 78
Pass 3243 76
Pass 3363 79

3.33

2.94

3.02

3.59

3.67

3.76

3.69

3.13

3.43

3.42

3.46

3.28

3.45

Left the Course After 1% Semester

Pass 3228 75
Pass 3101 73
Pass 3322 78
Pass 3546 83
Pass 3560 83
Pass 3184 74
Pass 3647 85

Dropped in 2 Subjects of 5, 7" Semester

Pass 3057 71
Exit After 2 years
Pass 3458 81

3.26

3.05

3.40

3.73

3.72

3.22

3.84

3.01

3.64

Left the Course After 1% Semester

Pass 2865 67

Checked by Asstt

2.68

B+

B-

B

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

C+

HRM
Marketing
HRM
Finance
Finance
HRM
HRM
Marketing
Finance
Finance
Marketing
Marketing

Marketing

Finance

Finance

Finance
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing

Finance

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing




®3)

Roll No  Regd. No Name of the candidate Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA Grade Specialization

Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

BB08046 2008-ug-143 Taimoor Naeem Left the Course in 1% Semester
S/o Muhammad Naeem Akhtar

BB08047 2008-ug-144 Agsa Pervaiz Pass 3181 74 3.18 B HRM
D/o Sayed Pervaiz Magbool Shah

BB08048 2008-ug-145 Shoaib Yehya Pass 3350 78 3.45 B+ Finance
S/o Muhammad Yehya

BB08049 2008-ug-146 Kashif Abbas Dropped in 1Subject of 4™ Semester
S/o Muhammad Y ousaf

BB08050 2008-ug-147 Asad Ullah Akram Gill Pass 3217 75 3.20 B Finance

S/o Muhammad Akram Gill

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONSYS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 13-02 /2013.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Shabahat Shah) (Abdul Jabbar Khan)




