UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 .

BBA Hons. (Morning) (Semester System) Session 2008 – 2012

The result of the following candidates of Bachelor of Business Administration Hons. (Morning) (Semester System) Session 2008 – 2012 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 4300.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No Deptt, of B	Regd. No	Name of the candidate nistration, University of the Punja				CGPA	<u>Grade</u>	Specialization	
BB08001	2008-ug-98	Samia Naveed Butt D/o Naveed Ul Rehman Butt	Pass	3793	89	3.96	A-	Finance	
BB08002	2008-ug-99	Muhammad Omer Ashfaq S/o Muhammad Ashfaq Rubbani	Left the	Course After 4	th Seme	ester			
BB08003	2008-ug-100	Hadia Javaid D/o Muhammad Javaid Iqbal	Exit Af	ter 2 Years					
BB08004	2008-ug-101	Iram Qayyum D/o Qayyum Iqbal Qureshi	Pass	3646	85	3.83	A-	Finance	
BB08005	2008-ug-102	Nimra Ali D/o Ali Akbar	Pass	3847	90	3.99	A-	Marketing	
BB08006	2008-ug-103	Hira Majid D/o Majid Bashir	Pass	3656	85	3.85	A-	Finance	
BB08007	2008-ug-104	Iram Mahmood D/o Mahmood Ahmad	Pass	3373	79	3.46	B+	Finance	
BB08008	2008-ug-105	Mehwish Arshad D/o Muhammad Arshad	Pass	3507	82	3.68	B+	Finance	
BB08009	2008-ug-106	Majid Sabir S/o Sabir Hussain	Dropped in 1 Subject of 7 th Semester						
BB08010	2008-ug-107	Mariam Naz D/o Ashiq Hussain	Pass	3319	78	3.39	B+	Marketing	
BB08011	2008-ug-108	Iqra Asif D/o Muhammad Asif Rehman	Pass	3397	79	3.50	B+	HRM	
BB08012	2008-ug-109	Arslan Ahmad S/o Aman Ullah Khan	Left the Course in 3 rd Semester						
BB08013	2008-ug-110	Asim Jawaid S/o Zulfiqar Ahmad Khan	Pass	3130	73	3.10	В	Finance	
BB08014	2008-ug-111	Sameen Mehmood D/o Mehmood Ali Arshad	Pass	3365	79	3.47	B+	HRM	
BB08015	2008-ug-112	Bilal Abbas S/o Muhammad Waris	Pass	3205	75	3.20	В	Finance	
BB08016	2008-ug-113	Hafiz Ashfaq Ahmad S/o Muhammad Mansha	Dropped in 1 Subject of 7 th Semester						
BB08017	2008-ug-114	Danial Mahmood S/o Mahmood Hassan	Pass	3382	79	3.48	B+	HRM	
BB08018	2008-ug-115	Muhammad Usman S/o Atta Ullah	Dropped in 3 Subjects of 3 rd , 4 th , 7 th Semester						
Prepared by		Checked by Asstt							

(2)

Roll No	Regd. No	Name of the candidate		Marks Obtd.		CGPA	<u>Grade</u>	Specialization	
BB08019	2008-ug-116	nistration, University of the Punj Ayesha Akram D/o Muhammad Akram	Pass	3264	76	3.33	B+	HRM	
BB08020	2008-ug-117	Muhammad Awais Ijaz S/o Ijaz Ahmad	Pass	3025	71	2.94	B-	Marketing	
BB08021	2008-ug-118	Zunaira Asghar Bin Rahim D/o Muhammd Asghar	Pass	3066	72	3.02	В	HRM	
BB08022	2008-ug-119	Aqsa Sabir D/o Ghulam Sabir	Pass	3438	80	3.59	B+	Finance	
BB08023	2008-ug-120	Anam Shad D/o Rahmat Ali Shad	Pass	3491	82	3.67	B+	Finance	
BB08024	2008-ug-121	Hira Chaudhary D/o Ch Muhammad Anees	Pass	3576	84	3.76	A-	HRM	
BB08025	2008-ug-122	Huma Arshad D/o Muhammad Arshad	Pass	3508	82	3.69	B+	HRM	
BB08026	2008-ug-123	Khuram Shahzad S/o Khadim Hussain	Pass	3135	73	3.13	В	Marketing	
BB08027	2008-ug-124	Fozia Bano D/o Muhammad Yamin	Pass	3315	77	3.43	B+	Finance	
BB08028	2008-ug-125	Madiha Nisar D/o Nisar Ahmed	Pass	3345	78	3.42	B+	Finance	
BB08029	2008-ug-126	Bilal Ahmed S/o Muhammad Javed	Pass	3337	78	3.46	B+	Marketing	
BB08030	2008-ug-127	Shifa Amjad D/o Amjad Iqbal Malik	Pass	3243	76	3.28	В	Marketing	
BB08031	2008-ug-128	Syed Zain Ul Abideen S/o Abid Raza	Pass	3363	79	3.45	B+	Marketing	
BB08032	2008-ug-129	Saira Meh Jbeen D/o Rana Muhammad Iftikhar	Left the Course After 1 st Semester						
BB08033	2008-ug-130	Sajjad Qaisar S/o Muhammad Ishaq	Pass	3228	75	3.26	В	Finance	
BB08034	2008-ug-131	Ahmad Gull Nawaz S/o Gull Nawaz	Pass	3101	73	3.05	В	Finance	
BB08035	2008-ug-132	Muhammad Tayyab S/o Muhammad Afzal	Pass	3322	78	3.40	B+	Finance	
BB08036	2008-ug-133	Ayesha Talat D/o Talat Mahmood	Pass	3546	83	3.73	A-	Marketing	
BB08037	2008-ug-134	Saba Ajmal D/o Ajmal Hussain	Pass	3560	83	3.72	A-	Marketing	
BB08038	2008-ug-135	Usama Arif S/o Muhammad Arif	Pass	3184	74	3.22	В	Marketing	
BB08039	2008-ug-136	Hafiz Muhammad Mughis S/o Muhammad Ashraf	Pass	3647	85	3.84	A-	Finance	
BB08040	2008-ug-137	Omer Rauf S/o Abdul Rauf	Dropped	l in 2 Subjects	of 5 th , 7	7 th Semest	ter		
BB08041	2008-ug-138	Muhammad Usman S/o Abdul Majeed	Pass	3057	71	3.01	В	Marketing	
BB08042	2008-ug-139	Khizar Sajjad Dhillo S/o Sajjad Ahmad	Exit Aft	er 2 years					
BB08043	2008-ug-140	Shafaq Ajmal D/o Ajmal Hussain	Pass	3458	81	3.64	B+	Marketing	
BB08044	2008-ug-141	Hader Sheryar S/o Mustjab Ahmad	Left the	Course After 1	st Seme	ester			
BB08045	2008-ug-142	Farhan Tariq S/o Khawaja Tariq Mehmood	Pass	2865	67	2.68	C+	Marketing	
Prepare	ed by		C	hecked by Ass	tt				

(3)

Roll No	Regd. No	Name of the candidate nistration, University of the Punja		Marks Obtd.		CGPA	<u>Grade</u>	Specialization
BB08046	2008-ug-143	Taimoor Naeem S/o Muhammad Naeem Akhtar		Course in 1 st Se		r		
BB08047	2008-ug-144	Aqsa Pervaiz D/o Sayed Pervaiz Maqbool Shah	Pass	3181	74	3.18	В	HRM
BB08048	2008-ug-145	Shoaib Yehya S/o Muhammad Yehya	Pass	3350	78	3.45	B+	Finance
BB08049	2008-ug-146	Kashif Abbas S/o Muhammad Yousaf	Dropped	d in 1Subject of	4 th Sei	nester		
BB08050	2008-ug-147	Asad Ullah Akram Gill S/o Muhammad Akram Gill	Pass	3217	75	3.20	В	Finance

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** (EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB **ASSTT. CONTROLLER** (EXAMS.IV) **ADMIN OFFICER** (EXAMS. IV) Senate Hall, Lahore. The <u>13-02</u> /2013. Prepared by ___ Checked by Asstt_

(Abdul Jabbar Khan)

(Shabahat Shah)